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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

No Coal Seneca 0il Company
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER Na‘y—EX ._Qu.% 1mg; WQQPINtm F‘xnressway
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73112
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
No Coal November ,.:, 19 65

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

Tucker

District
ADDRESS
Wirt
Fred Woodyard et ux County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS
D Well No._One
Route #2, Palestine, West Virginia
SODRESS Fred Woodyard
. : X7 Farm
GENTLEMEN: Elevation_ ¢z Acres_ 118

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

Fehrnary 1, 1958 , madeby_ Fred Woodvard et ux ,to
Glen W. Roberts , and recorded on the_Sth _ day
of May, 1959 ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book 119 | page;LOL_.

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks,

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land.on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or
grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day__ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,

West Virginia. ‘
Yery trmégﬁe 0%1 Coymany \ \
By ‘l s L, T A

‘w@nm‘mn

May=-Ex Building, 3022 N,W., Expresswayv
Address } STREET

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73112
emv on rown  (02/02/2024

Oklahoma

STATE

*Sectien3. . . ?Qﬁ"no s.uggz jections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days frofct 3¢ receipt of otice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith i ‘the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections

Wit ¢
have been made by /&%ﬂ operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

H‘a MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO
< 5 cuanEsTON W VA
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Drill Deeper ..
Abandonment

New Location .. (R

oT7T

[FRrED WooDYARD
//8ac

SeqI1TH

I, THE UNDERSIGNED,MERELY CERTIFY THAT THIS war
18 CORREGCY TO THE BEST OF MY ASILITY AND SHOWS ALl
INFORMAT PON REQUIRED BY THE OIL & GAS BECT)ON OF
THE MIMING LAWS OF WEST Vemainia

DEGREE OF ACCURACY ONE PART N 200

[0 EiLgverrom RD.FORKS HurLL RUN & LYNN Cadp OLO ROAD

Company

Seneca O1L Coe aADELAwArRE CoORPe

Address _2022

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
NoW.ExprESSWAY=OxLA.CITY,OxLA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Farm Freo WooDYALD CHARLESTON

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Tract_ 118  Acres_________Lease No.

WELL LOCATION MAP

File No.

Well (Farm) No.ONe  Serial No. 1/\/
/R-S1§”
levation (Spirit Level) 635 #Te FILE NO.
e e O e , 02/02/2024
Quadrangle T + Denotes location of well on United States
County wiav Dissgict_. ' YCKER Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
Engin % ((/‘&&A 1.» itude and longitude lines being represented
RURREL et T by border lines as shown.

Engineer's Registration No. 860

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line

Drawing No.

Date

RS

No"’-l‘a 1965

ONE INelE BC POLcr of original tracing.

Scale
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Rotary X
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Spudder 0
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Cable Tools [
h OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Quadrangle (¢ I ZEBETH. . Storage O
Permit No.__QQ.;.g.T_.._.S).,S__/ WELL RECORD Oil or Gas WelL..DK.X_C___
e (RIND)
Company Senesa Q. Gt Casing and Used in Left in
Address 3922 N4 Exeresswar, Otanars Cipr— ot st i s
Farm. JFRED L)OODYARD .. Acres_ )18 e
Location (waters) Lyuneamp 16.. Kind of Packer.................
Well No.....d Elev. 635 .. 13
District JOSKER County Q | RT. 10 - Size of
The surface of tract is owned in fee byF&ﬁ-Q@QQDXA&.D ...... 8% 36 Q
Address. PALESTInE W YA 6% Depth set. ...
Mineral rights are owned by....f.&_ﬁ.D....lA‘).QQQXA&Q _____________________ 53/16
Addres&_EALE.M‘.J.&LQB.)(A....,_ 4.
Drilling commenced.../Q. )\)Q v 65 3 Perf. tOp- e
Drilling completed .17 ov. LS 2 Perf. bottom
Date Shot____Q_g_n.e. _________ From To Liners Used Perf. top.
With Perf. bottom ...
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch Attach copy of cementing record.
/10ths Merc. in Inch CASING CEMENTED.,L)_QM_E.SIZE ................ No. Pt e Date
Volume Cu. Ft. Amount of cement used (bags)
Rock Pressure Ibs hrs. Name of Service Co
Oil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAILS)&QTKE.AT'HE NT FEET.. __INCHES FEET. INCHES
FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES
WELL FRACTURED (DETAILS) No TREATHEDT
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.)
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT HOURS
Fresh Water 36 . Feet b, 4 Salt Water. Feet.
Producing Sand_ AJOME [ Taeu. (evee ) “TaT6) . Deph 2269
Hard or 0Oil, Gas
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom or Water Depth Remarks
ep Roax & 852
SAVD 8§z 200
SHALE 209 23 L
SAND 23 1044
SHALE 1044 \\ 54
SALD 1154 ez TR
SHALE S l226 \Z2s2 \,@
SAND \e52 13Q )
.SHAL-E. 230\ \43(5 Nuu
SHALE e b e West Vingini
SAND 1543 1S4
SHALE 1S84- l1T0O
SAMD‘@AL—". SKND) IL2Q 1788
SHALE ] 17 8% \\88?;22..
18z2
izk;&(sQqu) 1842 2242
sAnD (Bgrer) 2242 2244
SWALE 2244 St
02/Q92/2024
N 2 W »




Formation Color Hasr;lﬁo » Top Bottom oOri ‘ﬁe::r ?::nt: Remarks
02/02/2024
Date , 19,
APPROVED__ g Tk , Owner

By. \\l % R m& ‘0@

{ (Title)
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BY

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
c OIL AND GAS DIVISION

) /foré’/?/
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Permit No._éjli&_/f Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)

CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Company \f?/}"?(’ Y OIL TUBING DRILLING WELL

Size
Address dMﬁéﬂMﬁ 6’/7;}2 0”1(”4

; 16 Kind of Packer_________
Farm F/?eﬂ Lsce p Vﬁ/?&
£ 13

Well No / 10 Size of
Distriet__Z Y ECHA €A County__ 45/ /7 8Y4

65 Depth set
Drilling commenced //“ /0" é é’

53/16
Drilling completed Total depth ... 2 Peel. top
Date shot Depth of shot 2 Perf, bottom______

= d Perf.
In:tial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch Linses: Hew k. top

Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
: NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock prescure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED ATA24€-FEET INCHES
Fresh water___ AOAME et feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water_ HPH# €  feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names
ConN7,

Remarks:

oA - /8727

[/~ /5 €5

DATE

/3 V/V/’//f;f 0/7///(/4;? Qe .,

210212078



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

02/02/2024
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit Now P

Well No

COMPANY_ D Pal ctle Al

ADDRESS_ QA AR5 oML LTy, OH AL,

FARM Nl Lo 20 ) oRD DISTRICT____ 7~/ <A ER COUNTY__ &2/ R7™
7
Filling Material Used__ (" €A7 @A 7" 2 /9 ,01//};7 el
N OHE oAl
Liner Location Amount Packer Location

PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED

BRIDGES

CASING AND TUBING

CEMENT-THICKNESS

WOOD-SIZE

LEAD

CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION

RECOVERED

SIZE

LOST

2EIRE=ZZ 0]

/peo - L 775

/oo~ 25 P

JR270-1795

A B2=SES T

Yoo - 785

3eo0 - Fxed

/0 — JSuARFHCC

Drillers’ Names

/M f'eé[e[//. L/AL Poyell

Remarks:

Sepur/ce  LrpAH 4,)/ LplsSot CenrewnTIHS A

(= /F-£L5

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT hL INSPECTOR

02/02/2024
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company.
Size
Address
16 Kind of Packer
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District County 84
6% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilling completed Total depth .~
g p p 3 Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf, bottom el B

Initial open flow.

Open flow after tubing

Volume

/10ths Water in____Inch

Rock prescure

Liners Used

Perf. top

Perf. bottom

0il

"resh water

Salt water

/10ths Mere. in Inch
Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Ibs hrs.
bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

" 02/0212028



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

il ~ P /AR A
Permit No. L2227 — T/ 5=F f Oil or Gas Well 22
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
—— Seeeh /2 TUBING DRILLING WELL
- 7 S'
Address_Z AL fere B/ T i//.v ZLAR o
16 Kind of Packer—___
Farm. F llecLVARL
: 4 13
Well No / 10 Size of
District. 7 Leaé 27 Countyli 2/ LP 7 814
65 Depthset
Drilling comm i
5 3/16.
1111 ted }L.__.__
Drilling comple . Total dept! - 3 Perk top
Date shot Ji)epth of shot. . 2 Perf. bottom_____
i i d 1 7
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch Liores Tae B 1
Perf. bottom_____
Open flow after tubing 10ths Mere. in______Inch
Volume ‘\, Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED ~_SIZE No. FT Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES
Drillers’ Names.
Remarks:
7 475

F-LT— L&

DA"I'I

bres) Ss7e //1«’/"‘J¢A SHRLCHE Lo/ fFELEASE




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
$
T e MR

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

oisTRIG) AR AW ofkdrbhl



State of Best Birginix
Bepartment of fMines
®il and Gas Bivision
Uharleston 5

w. 'o' BREMRROD April 2 6 . lg 65 G::::v. D.WRAHOCK

SENECA OIL COMPANY
Box 139
Spencer, W. Va. 25276

ATT: Mr. H. Davis Jenkins

In Re: Permit WIRE=515-P
Farm
Well No.

District_Tucker
County__ Wirt

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for your well which
is described above has been received in our office.

Please be advised that the well, which is covered
by the above permit number, has been released under your
Blanket Bond.

Yours very truly,

Gurmer Wamock
Degut Director
(0} 8 D GAS DIVISION

02/02/2024



Form OG 9

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

/Qou& Seneea O Co

Coal Operator Name of Well Operator
3022 NW ExprESSWAY QELAHDNA City
Address Complete Address
18 Vovenger S
Coal Owner Date
WELL TO BE ABANDONED
LW &R District
Address
"3 ‘T County

Freo U\?QQD‘) ARD

Lease or Property Owner \

Well No.

PaLesTivE Q\/A Baiee L)k .
Address Farm

Inspector to be notified Arrine Nuie  city HARRisVII[€  Telephone £ #2 252%
P4 hvs vor AdDUANCE Qf'P("ngg‘

Gentlemen :(—

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

(2 NDav S

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This nop’c‘e gﬁ mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the
above date. <A@\l 101

S A

Very truly yours,

Well Operator

ent of any well drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a
registered engi be filed with THREE COPIES OF APPLICATION, (0OG-9) AND
“WORK ORDER” AND TWO COPIES OF THE WELL RECORD, (0G-10). The map must
show the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the name or names of the owners and names of adjacent tracts and the location of the well to be
abandoned, determined by survey with the courses and distances of such well from two perman-
ent points or landmarks on said tract. 027 02/2024

NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the date of permit, same
shall expire and be of no further force or effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE.

Whier BVE @
@ W Q ’ . Permit Number




PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:
T eraL L2EPTH oF wewL Z 262 (i )Ry) service Company To
PERFORM worK 1IN
/«/o & Foce oFf BENTINITE Mo ComyoaTIon b/ CoNTRASTIA
g  —

)
L)k SPYT™ < EMENT pLoas of )5 A+ THE Followims
DePTNS'

2222

/809
/62

J2/9
/({32
8o 0

S00

To the Department of Mines
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very truly yours,

Jrisel s

Well Operator

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentiw. Therefore, the same is hereby @oy(y¢9 Oig

/gday of W : 19.@1_,

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
0Oil and Gas Division

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one for the files of the Department of Mines; one
to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator aS his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector.

@ MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPMING CO
<z CaAmLceToN W VA
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#ORM 0G-8 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA p

DEPARTMENT OF MINES ,
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

S\ j\-

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, oNE cCOPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE
WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE

_SENCA OIL CO.

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
P.O. BOX 139, Spencer W.Vae
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
Nove 23, 19 695
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
' District
ADDRESS
WIRT County

LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER

Well. No 1

ADDRESS

_Fs WOODYARD _ “IiRT S'S  Farm

STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING Arthur Null
AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
G
County of Wood
Lawson 0311l and Gas Well Cementing co.,Ince

being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by Senca 011 Cpe.
well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said Work

was commenced on the 19 day of NOV. ,19_65 | and that the well was plugged
and filled in the following manner:

SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED CASING
romuaTion 0! To 15'  Cement T | B
15! To 285  Gel
285! To 300 Cement || 15!
300! To 785 Gel
7E8588Q°' To 800V Cement |15
_1809% 70 1117 Gel
1117t To 1132 Cement |[15! NRETELL 8
1132' To 1195 _ Gel 5/;;53
1195' To 1210 Cement ||15! /‘qD S O
1210!' To 1585 Gel v [y &l =
1585  To 1600 Cement 115! bC\,I lﬁv/éj\«‘f\\j’ ?
1600 To 1785  Gel NIl
1785 To 1800 Cement |15! el T | &
1800 To 2185  Gel N>, A
2185 _ To 2200 Cement |15! R
COAL SEAMS DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
(NAME)
(NAME )
(NAME)
(NAME)
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was com/pl/ tﬁd 7 19 __day of
November , 1965 /
And further deponents saith not. /&L/ )QL ﬂ UK
02/02/2024
Sworn to and subscribed before me this___24 day of ﬂember : 19%
et 22,
My commission expires: : Notary Public.
e FEreh By h R G  Permit No.Wirt (515-P)



02/02/2024
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Iy, THE UNDERSIGNED,HERELY CERTIFY THAT THIS waAr
18 CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY ABILITY AND SHOWS ALl
INFORMAT §ON REQUEIRED BY THE OIL & GAS BECTION OF
THE MIMING LAWS OF WEST VemainiA
DESRCE OF ACCURACY ONE PART N 200
New Location ..
Drill Deeper ........ O

Abandonment. .. ... [0 EiLgve.rrom RO.FORKS SuriLL RUN & LYNN Camp OLD ROAD
Seneca Oir Coe ADELAwArRE CoRP
Company - STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address 022 N.W.ExorEs8wAv=OxLA.CITY,OkLA | DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS DIVISION
Farm ___FRrEo Wooovago CHARLESTON
Tract__118 Acres Lease No.
Well (Farm) No.ON¢ _ Serial No. WELL L[?\;:/A/-?rlc.:’:lr MAP
Elevation (Spirit Level) 635 r1e FILE NO. - 02/02/2024
: ELizaBETM ‘

Quadrangle 4+ Denotes location of well on United States
County LJ %1 . wruc'ﬂﬂ Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
Engineer . (( / A2 z“ It:ude and longitude lines being represented

y border lines as shown.
Engineer's Registration No. 860 ,
File No. ; , Deawing Ne. _ ; I:;:::::ls ':::“I\:f:h spaces on border line
— Nov . 44 1965 Scale ONE INotE HBO Pon.cr

e B s
KeE 8¢ IMPCRIAL 3300
TRACING CLOTH T. &





